
2 Night Stay

Heritage
Double
Single

Peel House
Double
Single

Orchard Suites
Twin / Double West
Single East
Single West
Studio
Deluxe Twin / Double
Deluxe Single

5 Night Stay

Heritage
Double
Single

Peel House
Double
Single

Orchard Suites
Twin / Double West
Single East
Single West
Studio
Deluxe Twin / Double
Deluxe Single

Premium Accommodation

Villas & Meditation Suites

Available for all retreat packages, ask
our Retreat Advisors for more details

All retreats are subject to availability. Conditions apply. All rates are per person, in Australian dollars and include GST. Rates effective 1 August
2023 and are subject to change without prior notice. For more information, please call our Retreat Advisors on +61 7 5589 5000. 

Inclusions - Package inclusions vary on special promotional offers. 

Deposits and Payments - A 20% deposit is required at the time of booking to secure your reservation. To take advantage of limited special offers,
full payment is required at time of booking. 

Cancellations and Postponements - All payments are valid for 12 months, including deposits. All payments are non–refundable and non-
transferable. Should you need to make changes to your booking, the following charges will apply: 

- Postponement more than 14 days prior to arrival will incur a fee of $100 per person/per package. 
- Postponement 14 days prior to arrival will incur a fee of 50% of the total package. 
- Postponement 7 days prior to arrival, non-arrival or early departure will incur a fee of 100% of the total package. 

Please call our Retreat Advisors if you require assistance. We strongly suggest that you secure comprehensive travel insurance prior to a stay here
and choose a policy that will cover sickness or unpredictable circumstances that may require you to change your plans. Even if you live locally and
are driving to the retreat, please remember that you are booking a complete holiday/package that is non-refundable and non-transferable should
an unplanned situation arise. 

3 Night Stay

Heritage
Double
Single

Peel House
Double
Single

Orchard Suites
Twin / Double West
Single East
Single West
Studio
Deluxe Twin / Double
Deluxe Single

7 Night Stay

Heritage
Double
Single

Peel House
Double
Single

Orchard Suites
Twin / Double West
Single East
Single West
Studio
Deluxe Twin / Double
Deluxe Single

4 Night Stay

Heritage
Double
Single

Peel House
Double
Single

Orchard Suites
Twin / Double West
Single East
Single West
Studio
Deluxe Twin / Double
Deluxe Single

$1350
From $1370 - $1515

$1485
$1765

$1480
$1580
$1700
$1700
$1620
$1930

$3450
From $3490 - $3815

$3730
$4475

$3695
$3955
$4265
$4265
$3980
$4905

$1985
From $2020 - $2235

$2195
$2600

$2170
$2325
$2515
$2515
$2350
$2865

$4555
From $4705 - $5110

$5215
$6050

$5165
$5400
$5850
$5850
$5410
$6520

$2640
From $2695 - $2980

$2935
$3465

$2900
$3105
$3355
$3355
$3135
$3820

Rates August 2023


