# Rates August 2023



#### 2 Night Stay

<b>Heritage</b> Double Single	\$1350 From \$1370 - \$15
Peel House Double Single	\$1485 \$1765
Orchard Suites Twin / Double West Single East Single West Studio Deluxe Twin / Double Deluxe Single	\$1480 \$1580 \$1700 \$1700 \$1620 \$1930

#### 3 Night Stay

Heritage

15

Double Single	\$1985 From \$2020 - \$2235
Peel House Double Single	\$2195 \$2600
Orchard Suites Twin / Double West Single East Single West Studio Deluxe Twin / Double Deluxe Single	\$2170 \$2325 \$2515 \$2515 \$2350 \$2865

### 4 Night Stay

<b>Heritage</b> Double Single	\$2640 From \$2695 - \$2980
Peel House	
Double	\$2935
Single	\$3465
Orchard Suites Twin / Double West Single East Single West Studio Deluxe Twin / Double Deluxe Single	\$2900 \$3105 \$3355 \$3355 \$3135 \$3820

### 5 Night Stay

<b>Heritage</b> Double Single	\$3450 From \$3490 - \$3815
Peel House Double	\$3730
Single	\$4475
Orchard Suites	
Twin / Double West	\$3695
Single East	\$3955
Single West	\$4265
Studio	\$4265
Deluxe Twin / Double	\$3980
Deluxe Single	\$4905

## 7 Night Stay

<b>Heritage</b> Double Single	\$4555 From \$4705 - \$5110
Peel House Double Single	\$5215 \$6050
Orchard Suites Twin / Double West Single East Single West Studio Deluxe Twin / Double Deluxe Single	\$5165 \$5400 \$5850 \$5850 \$5410 \$6520

#### **Premium Accommodation**

Villas & Meditation Suites

Available for all retreat packages, ask our Retreat Advisors for more details

All retreats are subject to availability. Conditions apply. All rates are per person, in Australian dollars and include GST. Rates effective 1 August 2023 and are subject to change without prior notice. For more information, please call our Retreat Advisors on +61 7 5589 5000.

**Inclusions** - Package inclusions vary on special promotional offers.

Deposits and Payments - A 20% deposit is required at the time of booking to secure your reservation. To take advantage of limited special offers, full payment is required at time of booking.

Cancellations and Postponements - All payments are valid for 12 months, including deposits. All payments are non-refundable and nontransferable. Should you need to make changes to your booking, the following charges will apply:

- Postponement more than 14 days prior to arrival will incur a fee of \$100 per person/per package. Postponement 14 days prior to arrival will incur a fee of 50% of the total package.
- Postponement 7 days prior to arrival, non-arrival or early departure will incur a fee of 100% of the total package.

Please call our Retreat Advisors if you require assistance. We strongly suggest that you secure comprehensive travel insurance prior to a stay here and choose a policy that will cover sickness or unpredictable circumstances that may require you to change your plans. Even if you live locally and are driving to the retreat, please remember that you are booking a complete holiday/package that is non-refundable and non-transferable should an unplanned situation arise.